LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MISCELLANEOUS ED ENTITIES

C9900001

NON PROP-20
01 372,393
02 372,393
03 372,393

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

C9900002

NON PROP-20
01 228,325
02 228,325
03 228,325

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

C9900003

NON PROP-20
01 1,291
02 1,291
03 1,291

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

C9900005

NON PROP-20
01 1,071
02 1,071
03 1,071

ENTITY NON-PROP %OTL

$102,608.28 $26,383.

ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE
APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR
AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST
CSU CHANCELLOR®S OFFICE
$12,566,026.46 $231,820.43
$11,829,628.35 $0.00
$11,281,854.31 $0.00
$35,677,509.12 $231,820.43
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA ADMIN
$7,704,597.00 $644,736.70
$7,253,089.86 $0.00
$6,917,233.64 $0.00
$21,874,920.50 $644,736.70
HASTINGS COLLEGE OF LAW
$43,563.49 $2,476.67
$41,010.57 $0.00
$39,111.56 $0.00
$123,685.62 $2,476.67
DEPT. OF YOUTH AUTHORITY
$36,139.81 $26,383.32-
$34,021.93 $0.00
$32,446.54 $0.00

32-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$254,461.
$0.
$0.
$254,461.

$156,017.
$0.
$0.
$156,017.

$882.
$0.
$0.
$882.

NT

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$488,718.
$0.
$0.
$488,718.

$1,594.
$0.
$0.
$1,594.

$27,115.

NT

.15-
.00
.00

15-

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

PAGE - 1083

PAID
AMOUNT

$12,797,846.
$11,829,628.
$11,281,854.
$35,909,329.

$8,349,333.
$7,253,089.
$6,917,233.
$22,519,657.

$46,040.
$41,010.
$39,111.
$126,162.

$9,756.
$34,021.
$32,446.
$76,224.

RUN DATE 06/03/2010
TIME 18:24:

57



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

MISCELLANEOUS ED ENTITIES

C9900006
NON PROP-20
01 903
02 903
03 903
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
C9900007
NON PROP-20
01 3,335
02 3,335
03 3,335
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
C9900008
NON PROP-20
01 847
02 847
03 847

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 200972010

ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
DEPT OF EDUC - ST SPECIAL SCH F
$30,470.82 $2,031.22- $617.03 $2,648.25-
$28,685.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$27,356.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$86,512.87 $2,031.22- $617.03 $2,648.25-
DEPT. OF DEVELOP. SERVICES F
$112,536.21 $42,003.23- $2,278.85 $44,282.08-
$105,941.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$101,035.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$319,513.23 $42,003.23- $2,278.85 $44,282.08-
DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH F
$28,581.16 $32,847.16- $578.76 $29,159.92-
$26,906.23 $0.00 $0.00 $26,906.23-
$25,660.33 $0.00 $0.00 $25,660.33-
$81,147.72 $32,847.16- $578.76 $81,726.48-
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RUN DATE 06/03/2010
TIME 18:24:57

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $28,439.60
$0.00 $28,685.16
$0.00 $27,356.89
$0.00 $84,481.65
$0.00 $70,532.98
$0.00 $105,941.33
$0.00 $101,035.69
$0.00 $277,510.00
$638,024.89- $0.00
$611,118.66- $0.00
$585,458.33- $0.00
$585,458.33- $0.00





